Luminance* and RGB Values for Formica® Colours

D65 diffuse lighting, normal viewing geometry

* metallic laminate Luminance approximate only due to inferential colour effects

Notes: Reflectance = Luminance x 100; RGB Values Listed for solid colours only

Formica Colour Collection

Colour Luminance
Amaretto Stone 0.60
Anodised Aluminium* 0.86
Antique Wiluna White 0.84
Antler 0.36
Ash Woodline 0.45
Asphalt 0.12
Autumn Oak 0.35
Baikal 0.71
Birch 0.57
Black 0.07
Black Sky 0.07
Bliss Cinder 0.14
Bliss Shitake 0.69
Blue Moon 0.09
Bluegrass 0.40
Bodega Oak 0.09
Brushed Nickel 0.18
Brushed Silver 0.40
Calacatta Gold 0.73
Cappuccino 0.26
Castille Gold 0.33
Champagne 0.70
Char Blue 0.10
Charred Oak 0.13
Charred Woodline 0.14
Cherry 0.24
Cinnamon Ash 0.25
Cocoa Sand 0.77
Concrete Stone 0.44
Creamy Marquina 0.55
Crystal White 0.97
Cuban Wood 0.14
Darkside Marble 0.07
Dawn Grey 0.43
Deep Anthracite 0.10

RGB Colour

Deep Sea
Doe Skin
Finesse Sand
Finesse Taupe
Flinders Black
98,99,98 [ Fiint Crystal
Gentle Beige
199, 202, 199 Gentle Oak
194, 190, 180 Golden Beech
67,69,70 | Golden Oak
Grafito
Granular Limestone
Graphite
76,81,96 [ Grassland
164,174,178 Grey Cement
Grey Finestone
Habitat
Ice Quarstone
Idyllic
144, 141, 137 iron Ore
Ironstone
210, 204, 186 Lemon Tree
86,90,97 [ Malibu
Mellow Oak
Mist Grey
Metropolitan Concrete
Mocha Firwood
Mulga
Natale Walnut
Olivette
Oregon Stone
Opal Grey
Pewter Brush*
175, 174, 167 Pietro Nero

84, 86, 86 _ Provincial Walnut

220, 217,203
165,162, 149

220, 224,223

Luminance

0.11
0.51
0.65
0.32
0.09
0.37
0.87
0.32
0.41
0.37
0.50
0.47
0.11
0.52
0.39
0.49
0.19
0.72
0.34
0.19
0.12
0.54
0.82
0.36
0.65
0.16
0.34
0.40
0.19
0.60
0.40
0.66
0.40
0.14
0.15

RGB Colour
86,98, 114 [ Pure Marble
189, 184,174 Purestone
Refined Oak
Riverside
Rock Salt
Rustic Marble
Sandy Birch
Sapporo Oak
Sarum Grey
Sarum Strand
Seal Grey
Shadow Walnut
92,92,89 [ silky Maple
189, 184,174 Silver Brush*
Silver Strata
Simply White
Silver Riftwood
Snow Ash
Snowdrift

123, 122, 118 [N soft Oak

South West Jarrah

221,221,213

Stony Grey
209, 212, 210 Storm

Streetlight
200, 200, 192 Suburban Concrete

Tasmanian Ash

Tassie Oak
170, 167, 161 Teal

Terrace Grey
197,198, 184 Terrace Pearl

Truestone
201, 202, 204 Warm White

Washed Knotty Ash
White Cement
White Finestone

Luminance
0.78
0.70
0.54
0.53
0.59
0.17
0.67
0.23
0.31
0.26
0.58
0.13
0.57
0.71
0.64
0.90
0.19
0.68
0.86
0.48
0.12
0.38
0.15
0.76
0.50
0.05
0.29
0.22
0.26
0.48
0.41
0.88
0.41
0.62
0.69

RGB

187,193,194

148, 148, 145

193,193, 189

246, 243, 239
219, 221, 222

172,167, 160

107, 109, 112 [

213,211,203

120, 134, 139N

221,222,217
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